CGSA AWARD PROGRAM WINNERS

CGSA/ENVU SUPERINTENDENT OF THE YEAR WINNERS:

Eric Ruhs

Jim Flett, AGS
Christopher Dew, AGS
J. Paul Robertson
James Beebe

Dean Baker, CGCS
Greg Holden

Douglas Campbell, AGS
Keith Blayney, AGS

Jim Nix, AGS

Jim McGarvey, AGS
Brian Youell, MS, AGS
Ken Wright, AGS

Dean Piller, AGS

David Boyd, AGS
William Fach, MS, AGS, CGCS
Blake McMaster, AGS
Mike DeYoung, AGS
Rhod Trainor, AGS
Doug Meyer, MS

Paul White, MS

Pelino Scenna, MS emeritus

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002

Dean Morrison, MS

James Brown

Dennis Pellrene, MS emeritus
R.T. (Bob) Heron, MS emeritus
Walter Gooder, MS

Hugh Kirkpatrick

Craig Lewis, MS

Wayne Brown, AGS

Blake Palmer, MS emeritus
Thom Charters, AGS

Paul Dermott

David Sullivan, MS

Jack Fairhurst

Ashley LeGeyt, MS

Randy Scott, MS

Robert Trevis

William Hynd

Georges Langevin

Gordon Witteveen, MS emeritus
David Gourlay

Sid Puddicombe

CGSA/TORO ASSISTANT OF THE YEAR AWARD

Nick Daley

Dain Mikulic

Paul Davey

Ryan Marangoni

Ben White

Karen Rumohr, AAGS
T-Jay Creamer, AAGS

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981


http://www.golfsupers.com/html/super_year_award.html#2002#2002
http://www.golfsupers.com/html/super_year_award.html#2001#2001
http://www.golfsupers.com/html/super_year_award.html#2002#2002
http://www.golfsupers.com/html/super_year_award.html#1999#1999

FUTURE SUPERINTENDENT OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNERS:

Marco China
Jordan Carbone
Morgan Robins
Carmen Kozak
Jordan Collins
Cameron Shaw
Travis Olson
Adam Graham
Cameron Kusiek
Mitch Davidson

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

Trevor Anderson
John Kachmarski
Jason Steadwell
John Faber
Kendall Costain
Gary Stadnek
Darryl James
Tim Hatfield
Jerry Rousseau
Kerry Watkins

2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998



CGSA JOHN B. STEEL AWARD WINNERS:

The Late John Bladon

Brian Youell, MS, AGS

R. Marie Thorne

The Late Stanley Thompson
David Boyd, AGS Emeritus
Mark D. Kuhns, CGCS
Barry Cochrane

Dean Morrison, MS, AGS
Rob Officer

James Ross

Robert T. Heron, MS

Pelino Scenna, MS
Raymond Savard

Ashley LeGeyt, MS emeritus
Vince Gillis

Walter Gooder, MS, AGS

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

Paul Dermott

Gerry Lettner

Larry R. Brown

Don Campbell

Blake Palmer, MS emeritus
Bob Wick

Keith Nisbet

James Wyllie

Otto Jangl|

Gordon Witteveen, MS emeritus

Sid Puddicombe
David S. Gourlay
Dr. J. Eggens

Dr. Clayton Switzer
George "Mac" Frost
Dr. Geoffrey Cornish

2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992



CGSA/RAIN BIRD ENVIRONMENTAL ACHIEVEMENT AWARD WINNERS:

Garry Haynes, MS, AGS
Rob Wilke

Keith Lyall

Mark Lane

Reid Solodan, AGS
Dean Piller, AGS

Brian Youell, MS, AGS
No Submissions

Owen Russell, MS
Bruce Constable, MS, AGS
Robin Sadler, MS, AGS

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2013
2012

Graeme Douglas
Jason Honeyball
Dean Piller, AGS
Sean Kjemhus
James Beebe
Keith Bartlett, MS
Kurt Rasmus
Nancy Pierce, AGS
Ron Heeson, AGS
Paul Dermott
Blake McMaster, AGS

2011
2010
2009
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999



CGSA/TORO GORD WITTEVEEN AWARD WINNERS:

Keith Lyall

Garry Haynes, MS, AGS
Dean Piller, AGS

Reid Solodan, AGS
Graeme Douglas
Dean Piller, AGS
Dean Piller, AGS
Brian Youell, MS, AGS
Paul Robertson
Douglas Erwin

Jason Honeyball
Braydon Gilbert, AGS
Jamie Downton, AGS
Dean Piller, AGS
Mitch Davidson

Bob Brewster

Al Schwemler

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

Dean Piller, AGS
Keith A. Bartlett, MS
Robert Burrows, MS
Nancy Pierce, AGS
Dean Piller, AGS
Dustin Zdan
Ranson Lasell, AGS
Danny Jutras & Bert McFadden
Dean Piller, AGS
Barry Endicott
Keith Bartlett, MS
Tom Altmann

Jim Kay

Nancy Pierce, AGS
Jim Kay

Rob Officer

2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991



CGSA/FOLEY COMPANY EQUIPMENT TECHNICIAN OF THE YEAR AWARD

Chris Bozanin 2023 Wade Borthwick 2016
Kyle Francis 2022 Yvon Jeaurond 2015
Kevin Hennigar 2021 Pawel Torunski 2014
Bill Januszewski 2020 Sylvain Nadon 2013
Ron Allen 2019 Colin Atherton 2012
Taylor Brass 2018 David Maclintyre 2011

Merv Lovie 2017



CGSA SCHOLARSHIP AWARD WINNERS:

2023 - Mike Banton $1,500, Matthew Rodrigue $1,000 & Justin Casat $500
2022 - Elliott Gonsalves $1,500, Renee Schmaltz, $1,000 & Carl Shin $500
2021 - Doug Nisbet $1,500, Cam Lehouillier $1,000 & Garrett Taylor $500
2020 - Brooks Primo $1,500, William Forsyth $1,000 & Shannon Perry $500
2019 - Connor Hamilton $1,500 & Kyle Hand $1,000

2018 - Mathieu Moulton $1,500, Cody Little $1,000 & Jenna Rose $500

2017 — Denver Hart $1,500, Carter Lintott $1,000 & Zachary Bishop $500

2016 - Jordan Bodiguel, $1,250, Alyssa Lake $1,250 & Jarret Rempel $500
2015 - Lacy Droste $1,500, Justin Smidt $1,000 & Joshua Edgar $500

2014 - Isaac Weintraub $1,500, Jadynn Wolfe, $1,000 & Chris Copeman $500
2013 - Stacy Reichert $2,500, Tim Konsorada $1,250, Sean Van Beurden $750

2012 — Andrew Krek $2,500, Morgan Robins $750, Jordan Kitchen $750, Andrew
Mccomb $750, Richard Aisman $750, & Jordan Collins $750, Grant Steinberg $750

2011 - David Smith $2,500, Jonathan Peters $750, Jordan Joye $750, Matthew Eastman
$750, Mark Kolentsis, $750, Reuben Kopp $750, Jesse Cowan $750

2010 - David Smith $2,500, Mikael Pehkonen - $2,500, Matthew Eastman $750, Andrew
Krek $750, Mark Kolentsis, $750, Curtis Zanussi $750 and Jonathan Peters $750

2009 - Adrien van Dyk - $2,500 Stephen Hicks $750, Michael Newton $750, April
Grabell $750, & Aylsa McKeen $750



PRESIDENT’S AWARD

(CHILDREN OR GRANDCHILDREN OF CGSA MEMBERS) - PRESIDENT’S
SCHOLARSHIP AWARD WINNERS:

Matthew Piccolo & McGinnis Reeve 2015 - The last year for this award
Logan Kupchanko & Bailey P. Simpson 2014
Kurtis Bishop & Krista Nix 2013
Kimberley Bloski & Kathryn Bloski 2012
Kendra Bishop & Wendel Brooks 2011



